USDA eLearning Points of Contact – by Agency
	Last Name
	First Name
	Agency/Organization
	Phone
	Email Address

	Bezz
	Cynthia
	OCIO
	202-694-0004
	Cynthia.bezz@usda.gov

	Brooks
	Sherell
	ARS
	301-504-1439
	Sherell.brooks@usda.gov

	Christensen
	Alex
	FSA
	202-690-5881
	Alex.christensen@usda.gov 

	Evenson
	Roger
	FS
	520-670-6414 ext 107
	revenson@fs.fed.gov 

	Gay
	Geoff
	FNS
	703-305-2040
	T._Geoffrey.Gay@usda.gov

	Glasscock
	Gabriel
	OCIO
	202-720-6144
	Gabriel.p.glasscock@accenture.com

	Harpe
	John
	RD
	202-401-9702
	John.harpe@usda.gov

	Heffley
	Cindy
	FSIS
	979-260-9562
	cindy.heffley@fsis.usda.gov

	Hoffman
	Joe
	FSA
	202-418-9048
	Joe.hoffman@usda.gov 

	Hudson
	Tina
	FSA
	816-926-7504
	tina.hudson@usda.gov

	Jachimowicz
	Nicole
	OCIO
	202-720-6144
	Nicole.a.jachimowicz@accenture.com

	Kruger
	Monika
	RD
	202-401-9790
	Monika.kruger@usda.gov

	Lovell
	Tony
	NRCS
	
	tlovell@ftw.nrcs.usda.gov

	Magbanua
	Sylvia
	NASS
	202-720-6488
	Sylvia.magbanua@usda.gov

	Murray
	Karen
	OHRM
	202-690-4187
	Karen.murray@usda.gov

	Namock
	Keith
	FS
	703-605-0882
	knamock@fs.fed.gov 

	Neal
	Jim
	ARS
	301-504-5667
	Jim.Neal2@usda.gov

	Newton
	Pam
	FNS
	703-305-2318
	pam.newton@fns.usda.gov

	Plaza
	Bessy
	FSA
	202-418-9050
	Bessy.plaza@usda.gov

	Power
	Greg
	DHS
	202-205-3587
	greg.power@usda.gov

	Prentice
	Sandy
	FSA
	816-926-6282
	Sandy.prentice@usda.gov

	Reiners
	David
	FSIS
	979-260-9562
	David.reiners@fsis.usda.gov

	Shen
	Jeffrey 
	DA
	202-720-0102
	jeffrey.shen@usda.gov

	Silverio
	Paul
	APHIS
	301-734-3766
	Paul.w.silverio@aphis.usda.gov 

	Stevenson
	Mary
	FSIS
	202-720-6238
	mary.stevenson@fsis.usda.gov

	Toland
	Kyra
	OCE
	202-720-4793
	kyra.toland@usda.gov

	Urban
	Steven
	OCIO
	202-720-6144
	Steven.b.urban@accenture.com

	Walker
	Gordie
	NRCS
	301-504-4134
	Gordie.walker@usda.gov

	Ware
	Keith
	ARS
	202-720-2390
	Keith.ware@usda.gov

	Wittles
	Mike
	ARS
	301-504-1071
	

	Wood
	Mike
	FS
	303-236-0260
	Mwood01@fs.fed.us 

	Young
	Carolyn
	OCIO
	202-720-8755
	caroylyn.young@usda.gov

	Zanowski
	Greg
	OCIO
	(202) 720-6144
	Gregory.a.zanowski@accenture.com 

	
	
	
	
	


